Name

1/4"

1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

3/4"

3/4" X 3/4"

X 1/4"

X 1/2"

X 1/4"

X 3/8"

X 3/8"

X 1/2"

X 1/2"

366’S STEEL MALE MALE ADAPTORS

DOUBLE MALE ADAPTORS FLAT FACED

DM ADPT F/S PLATED STEEL

DM ADPT F/S PLATED STEEL

DM ADPT F/S PLATED STEEL

DM ADPT F/S PLATED STEEL

DM ADPT F/S PLATED STEEL

DM ADPT F/S PLATED STEEL

DM ADPT F/S PLATED STEEL

DM ADPT F/S PLATED STEEL

1" X 1" DM ADPT F/S PLATED STEEL

1.1/4" X 1.1/4" DM ADPT F/S PLATED STEEL

Product No.

36601

36605

36606

36602

36603

36604

36607

36608

36609

36610

Price

£2.60

£1.98

£1.76

£3.08

£1.98

£4.20

£5.24

£5.24

£7.66

£18.58



1.1/2" X 1.1/2" DM ADPT F/S PLATED STEEL 36611 £20.34

2" X 2" DM ADPT F/S PLATED STEEL 36612 £34.54
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